
Suffolk Coastal District Council 
Members’ Allowances and Expenses 2014-15 

 
Councillor Name Allowances Travel Expenses Total 

Sustainable 
Transport 
(ie Rail / 

Bus) 

Other 

ANDREWS 
BALL 
BATHO 
BELLFIELD 
BIDWELL 
BINNS 
BIRD 
BLOCK 
BLUNDELL 
BOND 
BURROUGHES 
COLEMAN 
COOPER 
DEACON 
DUNNETT 
EASTMAN 
FALCONER 
FELLOWES 
FRYATT 
GARFIELD 
GOWER 
GRIMWOOD 
HALL 
HARDING 
HARVEY 
HAWKINS 
HAWORTH–CULF 
HERRING 
HOLDCROFT 
HUDSON, C 
HUDSON, S 
KELSO 
KERRY 
LYNCH 
MARSON 
MCCALLUM 
MORRIS 
NEALE 
NEWTON 
NUNN 
O’BRIEN 
OGDEN 
PECK 
SAVAGE 
SAYLES 
SENNINGTON 
SHARMAN 
SLATER 
SLEMMINGS 
SMITH 
SNELL 
WALKER 
WHITING 
WILLIAMS 
WITHEY 

£5,128.53 
£5,128.53 
£4,102.80 
£5,090.00 
£4,102.80 
£6,154.26 
£4,102.80 
£6,154.26 
£4,102.80 
£8,134.80 
£5,128.53 
£4,102.80 
£5,128.53 
£6,154.26 
£8,205.60 
£4,102.80 
£4,102.80 
£4,102.80 
£5,556.35 
£4,102.80 
£5,128.53 
£4,923.39 
£4,923.39 
£5,128.53 
£5,989.72 
£5,128.53 
£8,205.60 

£16,411.32 
£8,205.60 
£5,128.53 
£4,102.80 
£4,102.80 
£6,313.35 
£4,102.80 
£4,102.80 
£7,967.60 
£6,154.26 
£5,972.97 
£5,128.53 
£8,205.60 
£4,102.80 
£8,205.60 
£4,102.80 
£8,205.60 
£5,128.53 
£4,102.80 
£4,102.80 
£6,154.26 
£4,102.80 

£12,308.52 
£9,269.88 
£4,102.80 
£8,205.60 
£5,128.53 
£4,102.80 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

£86.80 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

£25.20 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

£29.30 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

£170.35 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

£62.52 
 
 
 
 
 

£220.55 
£336.94 
£46.03 

 
£300.15 

 
£330.71 
£299.67 
£560.76 

 
 
 

£83.66 
£495.78 
£727.35 

 
£215.12 
£417.22 
£656.55 

 
 
 
 

£158.08 
 
 

£635.25 
 
 

£255.73 
£231.16 
£251.80 

 
£107.17 

 
 
 

£855.06 
 

£157.16 
 

£466.12 
£90.43 

£1484.95 
£1062.20 

 
£674.83 

 
 
 
 

£5,191.05 
£5,128.53 
£4,102.80 
£5,090.00 
£4,102.80 
£6,154.26 
£4,323.35 
£6,578.00 
£4,148.83 
£8,134.80 
£5,428.68 
£4,102.80 
£5,459.24 
£6,453.93 
£8,766.36 
£4,102.80 
£4,102.80 
£4,102.80 
£5,640.01 
£4,598.58 
£5,855.88 
£4,923.39 
£5,163.71 
£5,545.75 
£6,646.27 
£5,128.53 
£8,205.60 

£16,411.32 
£8,205.60 
£5,286.61 
£4,102.80 
£4,102.80 
£6,948.60 
£4,102.80 
£4,102.80 
£8,223.33 
£6,385.42 
£6,224.77 
£5,128.53 
£8,342.07 
£4,102.80 
£8,205.60 
£4,102.80 
£9,060.66 
£5,128.53 
£4,259.96 
£4,102.80 
£6,620.38 
£4,193.23 

£13,963.82 
£10,332.08 
£4,102.80 
£8,880.43 
£5,128.53 
£4,102.80 

Grand Total £319,541.62 £311.65 £11,182.95 £331,036.22 



 


