Suffolk Coastal District Council Members' Allowances and Expenses 2014-15

Councillor Name	Allowances		Total	
		Sustainable	Other	
		Transport		
		(ie Rail /		
		Bus)		
ANDREWS	£5,128.53		£62.52	£5,191.05
BALL	£5,128.53			£5,128.53
BATHO	£4,102.80			£4,102.80
BELLFIELD	£5,090.00			£5,090.00
BIDWELL	£4,102.80			£4,102.80
BINNS	£6,154.26		2000	£6,154.26
BIRD	£4,102.80	000.00	£220.55	£4,323.35
BLOCK	£6,154.26	£86.80	£336.94	£6,578.00
BLUNDELL	£4,102.80		£46.03	£4,148.83
BOND	£8,134.80		C200.4E	£8,134.80
BURROUGHES COLEMAN	£5,128.53 £4,102.80		£300.15	£5,428.68
COOPER	£5,128.53		£330.71	£4,102.80 £5,459.24
DEACON	£6,154.26		£330.71 £299.67	£6,453.93
DUNNETT	£8,205.60		£560.76	£8,766.36
EASTMAN	£4,102.80		2500.76	£4,102.80
FALCONER	£4,102.80			£4,102.80
FELLOWES	£4,102.80			£4,102.80
FRYATT	£5,556.35		£83.66	£5,640.01
GARFIELD	£4,102.80		£495.78	£4,598.58
GOWER	£5,128.53		£727.35	£5,855.88
GRIMWOOD	£4,923.39			£4,923.39
HALL	£4,923.39	£25.20	£215.12	£5,163.71
HARDING	£5,128.53		£417.22	£5,545.75
HARVEY	£5,989.72		£656.55	£6,646.27
HAWKINS	£5,128.53			£5,128.53
HAWORTH-CULF	£8,205.60			£8,205.60
HERRING	£16,411.32			£16,411.32
HOLDCROFT	£8,205.60			£8,205.60
HUDSON, C	£5,128.53		£158.08	£5,286.61
HUDSON, S	£4,102.80			£4,102.80
KELSO	£4,102.80		2005.05	£4,102.80
KERRY	£6,313.35		£635.25	£6,948.60
LYNCH	£4,102.80			£4,102.80
MARSON MCCALLUM	£4,102.80		COEE 70	£4,102.80
	£7,967.60		£255.73	£8,223.33
MORRIS NEALE	£6,154.26 £5,972.97		£231.16 £251.80	£6,385.42 £6,224.77
NEWTON	£5,972.97 £5,128.53		1231.00	£5,128.53
NUNN	£8,205.60	£29.30	£107.17	£8,342.07
O'BRIEN	£4,102.80	223.00	2107.17	£4,102.80
OGDEN	£8,205.60			£8,205.60
PECK	£4,102.80			£4,102.80
SAVAGE	£8,205.60		£855.06	£9,060.66
SAYLES	£5,128.53		2550.00	£5,128.53
SENNINGTON	£4,102.80		£157.16	£4,259.96
SHARMAN	£4,102.80			£4,102.80
SLATER	£6,154.26		£466.12	£6,620.38
SLEMMINGS	£4,102.80		£90.43	£4,193.23
SMITH	£12,308.52	£170.35	£1484.95	£13,963.82
SNELL	£9,269.88		£1062.20	£10,332.08
WALKER	£4,102.80			£4,102.80
WHITING	£8,205.60		£674.83	£8,880.43
WILLIAMS	£5,128.53			£5,128.53
WITHEY	£4,102.80			£4,102.80
Grand Total	£319,541.62	£311.65	£11,182.95	£331,036.22